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Allegato 2

CAP/ART CAPO PROVINCIA IBAN

ANCONA IT 10T 01000 03245 330 0 10 2385 00

PESARO URBINO IT 93Z 01000 03245 333 0 10 2385 00

MACERATA IT 33X 01000 03245 332 0 10 2385 00

ASCOLI PICENO IT 58S 01000 03245 331 0 10 2385 00

BOLOGNA IT 79S 01000 03245 240 0 10 2385 00

FERRARA IT 30R 01000 03245 241 0 10 2385 00

RAVENNA IT 52G 01000 03245 246 0 10 2385 00

FORLI'/CESENA IT 38M 01000 03245 249 0 10 2385 00

RIMINI IT 38M 01000 03245 249 0 10 2385 00

PARMA IT 21A 01000 03245 244 0 10 2385 00

PIACENZA IT 89E 01000 03245 245 0 10 2385 00

REGGIO EMILIA IT 15I 01000 03245 247 0 10 2385 00

MODENA IT 65Y 01000 03245 243 0 10 2385 00

VERONA IT 11C 01000 03245 225 0 10 2385 00

VICENZA IT 71E 01000 03245 226 0 10 2385 00

PADOVA IT 49P 01000 03245 221 0 10 2385 00

ROVIGO IT 24U 01000 03245 222 0 10 2385 00

VENEZIA IT 47Y 01000 03245 224 0 10 2385 00

TREVISO IT 84W 01000 03245 223 0 10 2385 00

BELLUNO IT 98Q 01000 03245 220 0 10 2385 00

Tabella 1

2385 X

Elenco IBAN ex Tesorerie provinciali dello Stato                                 
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CAP/ART CAPO PROVINCIA IBAN

ANCONA IT 12Z 01000 03245 330 0 15 3570 04

PESARO URBINO IT 88F 01000 03245 333 0 15 3570 04

MACERATA IT 28D 01000 03245 332 0 15 3570 04

ASCOLI PICENO IT 60Y 01000 03245 331 0 15 3570 04

BOLOGNA IT 81Y 01000 03245 240 0 15 3570 04

FERRARA IT 32X 01000 03245 241 0 15 3570 04

RAVENNA IT 54M 01000 03245 246 0 15 3570 04

FORLI'/CESENA IT 97C 01000 03245 242 0 15 3570 04

RIMINI IT 40S 01000 03245 249 0 15 3570 04

PARMA IT 23G 01000 03245 244 0 15 3570 04

PIACENZA IT 91K 01000 03245 245 0 15 3570 04

REGGIO EMILIA IT 17O 01000 03245 247 0 15 3570 04

MODENA IT 60E 01000 03245 243 0 15 3570 04

VERONA IT 13I 01000 03245 225 0 15 3570 04

VICENZA IT 73K 01000 03245 226 0 15 3570 04

PADOVA IT 51V 01000 03245 221 0 15 3570 04

ROVIGO IT 19A 01000 03245 222 0 15 3570 04

VENEZIA IT 42E 01000 03245 224 0 15 3570 04

TREVISO IT 79C 01000 03245 223 0 15 3570 04

BELLUNO IT 03W 01000 03245 220 0 15 3570 04

Tabella 2

3570/04 XV
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CAP/ART CAPO PROVINCIA IBAN

ANCONA IT 64B 01000 03245 330 0 15 2454 09

PESARO URBINO IT 50H 01000 03245 333 0 15 2454 09

MACERATA IT 87F 01000 03245 332 0 15 2454 09

ASCOLI PICENO IT 15A 01000 03245 331 0 15 2454 09

BOLOGNA IT 36A 01000 03245 240 0 15 2454 09

FERRARA IT 91Z 01000 03245 241 0 15 2454 09

RAVENNA IT 16O 01000 03245 246 0 15 2454 09

FORLI'/CESENA IT 59E 01000 03245 242 0 15 2454 09

RIMINI IT 02U 01000 03245 249 0 15 2454 09

PARMA IT 82I 01000 03245 244 0 15 2454 09

PIACENZA IT 53M 01000 03245 245 0 15 2454 09

REGGIO EMILIA IT 76Q 01000 03245 247 0 15 2454 09

MODENA IT 22G 01000 03245 243 0 15 2454 09

VERONA IT 72K 01000 03245 225 0 15 2454 09

VICENZA IT 35M 01000 03245 226 0 15 2454 09

PADOVA IT 13X 01000 03245 221 0 15 2454 09

ROVIGO IT 78C 01000 03245 222 0 15 2454 09

VENEZIA IT 04G 01000 03245 224 0 15 2454 09

TREVISO IT 41E 01000 03245 223 0 15 2454 09

BELLUNO IT 62Y 01000 03245 220 0 15 2454 09

CAP/ART CAPO SEZIONE IBAN

FORLI' IT 22X 01000 03245 242 0 15 2456 00

VERONA IT 28D 01000 03245 225 0 15 2456 00

BOLOGNA IT 96T 01000 03245 240 0 15 2456 00

2456 XV

2454/09 XV

Tabella 3

Tabella 4


